Race Date
August 28, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - Martino
Team Score (places):31

1 9252 Megan Hutchinson
2 9257  Merrigan Allen

3 9254  Hannah Luming

4 9253  Catherine lhrke

5 9256  Carly Shipman

6 9251  Abby Dinolfo

7 9255  Mairead Meehan

Team - Minooka
Team Score (places):102

1 9293 Peighton McManus
2 9291 Olivia Krolczyk
3 9287 Hannah Grace Marti
4 9294  Audrey Boles
5 9292 Ava Bezaire
6 9289 Angel Thomas
7 9296  Alyssa Zola
8 9288 Morgan Tomaselli
9 9290 Kayli Mejia
10 9295 Lydia Reed
Team - Troy

Team Score (places):104

1 9447  Joslyn Prosek

2 9448  Faith Turner

3 9449  Ariana Hernadez

4 9452  Kailey Gerharz

5 9453  Gillian Augustine

6 9450 Amelia Tracy

7 9451 Baylee Foreman

8 9454  Victoria Thom

9 9455 Hannah Marshall
10 9456  Anna Youell

Team - Hickory Creek
Team Score (places):110

1 9088
2 9092

Ashley Mills
Delaney Spearing

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

2014 Martino XC Invitational - Girl's Mile

Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's 1 Mile
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position -
6 1 1 6:
6 2 3 6:
6 3 6 6:
6 6 12 6:
6 19 31 7
5 More Than 5 7
5 More Than 5 8:
Finish Position -
5 9 9 7:
6 15 24 7
6 20 44 7
5 26 70 7
6 32 102 7
6 More Than 5 7
5 More Than 5 7
6 More Than 5 7
6 More Than 5 8:
6 More Than 5 8:
Finish Position -
5 5 6:
17 22 7
22 44 7
23 67 7:
37 104 7.
More Than 5 7
More Than 5 8:
More Than 5 8:
More Than 5 8:
More Than 5 8:
Finish Position -
6 11 11 7
6 12 23 7
1

Time

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

1
Average Time: 6:45.99

26.90 6:26.90 0:00.00
38.34 13:05.24 0:11.44
40.15 19:45.39 0:13.25
51.99 26:37.38 0:25.09
12.59 33:49.97 0:45.69
33.69 41:23.66 1:06.79
02.92 49:26.58 1:36.02

2
Average Time: 7:16.96

00.84 7:00.84  0:00.00
07.34  14:.08.18  0:06.50
1953  21:27.71  0:18.69
25.26  28:52.97  0:24.42
31.83  36:24.80  0:30.99
40.79  44:.0559  0:39.95
4750 51:53.09  0:46.66
57.22  59:50.31  0:56.38
02.78 1:07:53.09  1:01.94
04.82 1:15:557.91  1:03.98
3

Average Time: 7:16.12

43.48 6:43.48  0:00.00
09.40  13:52.88  0:25.92
22.60 21:1548  0:39.12
23.62  28:39.10  0:40.14
4152  36:20.62  0:58.04
41.84  44:.02.46  0:58.36
01.14  52:03.60  1:17.66
14.29 1:00:17.89  1:30.81
16.77 1:.08:34.66  1:33.29
2250 1:16:57.16  1:39.02

4
Average Time: 7:19.51

04.77
04.97

7:04.77
14:09.74

0:00.00
0:00.20
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Race Date
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Bib No

2014 Martino XC Invitational - Girl's Mile
Final Team Results

Name

Team - Hickory Creek
Team Score (places):110

9091
9090
9093
9094
9089
9096
9095
10 9097
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Camryn Mitchell
Meghan McGlone
Kayleigh Hanlon
Alyssa Goodman
Kendall Dickason
Jakie Brown
Lauren Booth
Kendall Reh

Team - Homer
Team Score (places):118

9128
9130
9129
9133
9132
9134
9136
9135
9131
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Elizabeth Bollinger
Kaitlyn Dunagan
Angelina Dominquez
Elizabeth Nacino
Alexandra Krestel
Skylar Rahn

Jessica Vickery
Helene Simmons
Sandra Eigenbauer

Team - Summit Hill
Team Score (places):128

9416
9421
9420
9418
9413
9419
9417
9414
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Hallie Hoger
Allison O'Connor
Tory Mondragon
Noel Bystrzycki
Geena DiBenedetto
Maggie Fisher
Nicole Magdziasz
Sophia DiLise

Team - Liberty
Team Score (places):145

9210
9208
9212
9213
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Kate Gerdes
Alyssa Peterson
Leah Kodat
Kathryn Schedin

Girls
Girl's 1 Mile
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 7:19.51
6 18 41 7:11.59 21:21.33 0:06.82
6 30 71 7:30.60 28:51.93 0:25.83
6 39 110 7:45.64 36:37.57 0:40.87
6 More Than 5 7:56.59 44:34.16 0:51.82
6 More Than 5 7:57.22 52:31.38 0:52.45
6 More Than 5 8:00.31 1:00:31.69 0:55.54
6 More Than 5 8:04.82 1:08:36.51 1:00.05
6 More Than 5 8:07.72 1:16:44.23 1:02.95
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 7:21.21
6 4 4 6:42.23 6:42.23 0:00.00
6 14 18 7:06.42 13:48.65 0:24.19
6 21 39 7:21.37 21:10.02 0:39.14
6 38 77 7:44.62 28:54.64 1:02.39
6 41 118 7:51.43 36:46.07 1:09.20
5 More Than 5 7:56.81 44:42.88 1:14.58
6 More Than 5 8:14.10 52:56.98 1:31.87
6 More Than 5 8:25.91 1:01:22.89 1:43.68
5 More Than 5 9:58.16 1:11:21.05 3:15.93
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 7:25.51
5 10 10 7:02.92 7:02.92 0:00.00
6 13 23 7:05.80 14:08.72 0:02.88
6 28 51 7:28.76 21:37.48 0:25.84
6 35 86 7:36.34 29:13.82 0:33.42
5 42 128 7:53.72 37:07.54 0:50.80
6 More Than 5 8:40.59 45:48.13 1:37.67
5 More Than 5 9:45.84 55:33.97 2:42.92
5 More Than 5 9:52.35 1:05:26.32 2:49.43
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 7:30.12
5 24 24 7:24.59 7:24.59 0:00.00
6 25 49 7:25.26 14:49.85 0:00.67
6 29 78 7:28.91 22:18.76 0:04.32
6 33 111 7:35.91 29:54.67 0:11.32
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Race Date
August 28, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - Liberty
Team Score (places):145

5 9211  Sage Dunne
6 9215 Maddie Thiel
7 9214  Shannon O'Brien
8 9217 Kady Winans

Team - Oak Prairie
Team Score (places):162

1 9330 Megan Mitchell

2 9329 Grace Mildice

3 9327 Nicki D'Angelo

4 9333 Madeline Szarzynski
5 9328 Gabrielle Ellstrom

6 9331 Gillian Peterson

7 9332 Samantha Stack

8 9334  Kelli Wojcikiewicz

Team - Parker
Team Score (places):211

1 9373 Jane Bachus
2 9374  Katherine Davidson
3 9377 Peyton Reich
4 9372 Lucia Malfeo
5 9371  Annalise Burton
6 9378 Jessica Behler
7 9380 Victoria Olaleye
8 9379  Carolyn Smith
9 9376 Celine Garcia
10 9375 Nia Smith

Team - Channohon
Team Score (places):213

1 9024  Alexa Fitzgerald
2 9025 Kayla Widlowski
3 9028 Elise Pettigrew
4 9026  Collette Seidel
5 9029 Regan Caher

6 9032 Betsy Kennedy
7 9031 Kate Shields

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

2014 Martino XC Invitational - Girl's Mile

Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's 1 Mile
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 7:30.12
6 34 145 7:35.95 37:30.62 0:11.36
6 More Than 5 7:57.83 45:28.45 0:33.24
6 More Than 5 7:59.71 53:28.16 0:35.12
5 More Than 5 8:00.93 1:01:29.09 0:36.34
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 7:40.53
6 7 7 6:54.88 6:54.88 0:00.00
6 16 23 7:08.49 14.03.37 0:13.61
6 45 68 8:01.14 22:04.51 1:06.26
6 46 114 8:08.35 30:12.86 1:13.47
6 48 162 8:09.79 38:22.65 1:14.91
6 More Than 5 8:42.34 47:04.99 1:47.46
6 More Than 5 8:44.16 55:49.15 1:49.28
6 More Than 5 8:44.93 1:04:34.08 1:50.05
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 8:04.98
6 27 27 7:26.79 7:26.79 0:00.00
6 36 63 7:37.16 15:03.95 0:10.37
6 44 107 7:55.34 22:59.29 0:28.55
6 51 158 8:21.75 31:21.04 0:54.96
6 53 211 9:03.85 40:24.89 1:37.06
6 More Than 5 9:10.22 49:35.11 1:43.43
6 More Than 5 9:20.81 58:55.92 1:54.02
6 More Than 5 9:29.25 1:08:25.17 2:02.46
6 More Than 5 9:33.59 1:17:58.76 2:06.80
6 More Than 5 13:11.95 1:31:10.71 5:45.16
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 7:57.60
5 31 31 7:31.82 7:31.82 0:00.00
5 40 71 7:51.20 15:23.02 0:19.38
5 43 114 7:54.32 23:17.34 0:22.50
6 49 163 8:15.32 31:32.66 0:43.50
5 50 213 8:15.32 39:47.98 0:43.50
5 More Than 5 8:36.55 48:24.53 1:04.73
5 More Than 5 8:47.47 57:12.00 1:15.65
3 08/28/2014 07:56:26



Race Date
August 28, 2014

2014 Martino XC Invitational - Girl's Mile
Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's 1 Mile
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Channohon Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):213 Average Time: 7:57.60
8 9033 Sara McLaughlin 5 More Than 5 8:53.21 1:06:05.21 1:21.39
9 9027 Mya Foelski 6 More Than 5 9:01.58 1:15:06.79 1:29.76
10 9030 Cassie Blazekovich 6 More Than 5 9:15.92 1:24:22.71 1:44.10
Team - Jack Hille Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):216 Average Time: 8:49.61
1 9167 Rachel Ballino 6 8 8 6:58.19 6:58.19 0:00.00
2 9172 Amelia Price 6 47 55 8:09.16 15:07.35 1:10.97
3 9170 Mackenzie Griffin 6 52 107 8:30.54 23:37.89 1:32.35
4 9168 Kate Danaher 6 54 161 9:57.81 33:35.70 2:59.62
5 9171 Brianna Hernandez 6 55 216 10:32.34 44.08.04 3:34.15
6 9173 Kiyah Roberts 6 More Than 5 10:45.75 54:53.79 3:47.56
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